Dr.  Claire
Dr.  Phillip
Dr. Lori

Dr. Tom

Dr. Lisa

Dr.  Cynthia
Dr.  Kevin
Dr.  Jennifer
Mr.  Matt

Mr.  Mark
Ms. Deanna
Ms. Karen
Mr.  Chuck
Dr.  Alice

Dr.  Joseph
Dr.  Jeff

Mr.  Lee

Dr. Brandon
Dr. Lori

Dr. Jeannette
Dr.  Holly
Dr. Sandra
Dr.  Troy

Mr.  Aaron
Ex-Officio:

Ms. Terri

Ms. Emalee

TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

Stinson (Chair)

Oldham

Bruce

Payne

Zagumny

Polk-Johnson

Braswell

Taylor

Smith (Interim)

Wilson

Metts

Lykins

Roberts

Camuti

Slater

Roberts (Interim Dean)
Wray

Johnson

Maxwell (Fac Senate Pres Elect)
Luna (Fac Senate President)
Stretz (Past Fac Senate President)
Smith-Andrews

Smith

Lay

McWilliams
Hamblen

2021 - 2022

Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty

Student

Administrative
Administrative

5037
5007
5017
5025
5046
5027
5111
5036
5037
5057
5154
5056
5041
5012
5005
5064
5007
5097
5052
5064
5013
5042
5064

5037
5037

Position driven

cstinson@tntech.edu
poldham@tntech.edu
Ibruce@tntech.edu
tpayne@tntech.edu
lzagumny@tntech.edu
cpolkjohnson@tntech.edu
kbraswell@tntech.edu
jennifertaylor@tntech.edu
masmith@tntech.edu
mwilson@tntech.edu
dmetts@tntech.edu
klykins@tntech.edu
cproberts@tntech.edu
acamuti@tntech.edu
jslater@tntech.edu
jiroberts@tntech.edu
lwray@tntech.edu
bjjohnson@tntech.edu
Immaxwell@tntech.edu
jluna@tntech.edu
hstretz@tntech.edu
sjsmith@tntech.edu
tdsmith@tntech.edu

sgapresident@students.tntech.edu

tcmcwilliams@tntech.edu
ehamblen@tntech.edu



